The Bushmen
Fixtures 2023	Final (?) Version 
Sat 	15 April 	V and A at Stonor Park	1130		Oxfordshire
Sat	30 April 	Fernhurst			1400		West Sussex
Sun	07 May 	Middleton Stoney 		1400		Oxfordshire
Sun	14 May 	Great Canfield		1400		Essex
Tues   16 May 	Ivy CC at Arundel Castle - Match fee is £85-90pp depending on if there's tea as well as lunch	1100	West Sussex
Sun 	21 May 	Lingfield			1330		Surrey
Sat	27 May 	Thornford – DORSET TOUR 1430	Dorset
Sun	28 May 	Hooke & Powerstock – DORSET TOUR Dorset
Sun	4 June 	Farningham			1330		Kent
Sat 	10 June 	Old Merchant Taylors	1300		Hertfordshire
Sun	18 June 	Outwood			1400		Surrey
Sun	25 June 	Frieth				1400		Buckinghamshire
Sun	02 July 	Kirdford			1400		West Sussex
Sun	09 July 	Epping			1400		Essex
Tues 	11 July	Stowe Templars – Harry’s game	1100	Buckinghamshire
Sun	16 July 	Groombridge 		1330		Kent
Sun	23 July 	TBC						
Sun	30 July 	Ickenham (tbc)		1400		LB of Hillingdon
Sun	06 August 	Chrishall			1400		Essex
Sun	13 August 	Steep 				1400		East Hampshire
Sun	20 August 	Newdigate			1230		Surrey
Sun	27 August 	Pinkneys Green 		1300		Berkshire
Sun	03 Sept	Northwood Town		1300		LB of Hillingdon
Sun	10 Sept 	Hartley Wintney		1200		Hampshire
Sun	17 Sept	Mynthurst			1400		Surrey
Sat	23 Sept 	Chertsey					Surrey
Fri	30 Sept 	Kriket Klub Sir William Hoste		Vis, Croatia
Sun	01 Oct 	Kriket Klub Sir William Hoste 		Vis, Croatia
